Head Office Brisbane Office Rockhampton Office Proserpine Office
9-15 Industrial St
Mackay QLD 4740
Ph: +61 7 4969 4949
Email: info@dowdens.com.au
45 Fulcrum Street
Richlands QLD 4077
Ph: +61 7 3828 7000

Ultraviolet Disinfection (UV) Systems
with Pre-Filters & ‘S’ Series UV
Removes sediments, organics, taste, odours and offers protection against water-
borne pathogens and disease. Ideal for treating water drawn from tanks, creeks,
rivers & spring-fed dams.
Model UV Lamp
(watts)
Flow Rate
lpm*
In/Out
 (mm)
Cartridge
Filters
Dimentions
w x d x h (cm)
WTUVS20-110SPA 20 10.0 12 Single 10” 33 x 65 x 16
WTUVS30-220SPA
WTUVS30-220WPA 30 30.0 20 Dual 20” 50 x 100 x 16
WTUVS40-220SPA
WTUVS40-220WPA
40 40.0 25 Dual 20” 75 x 175 x 10
WTUVS40-220BBSPA
WTUVS40-220BBWPA 40 60.0 25 Dual 20” Big Blue 75 x 175 x 10
SPA Models have splash-proof digital read-out power supply. WPA Models have IP55 rated PVC weatherproof power supply. Flow rates are a guide
only & are based on 98% transmission @ 300J/m2 . Effective UV kill is dependant on raw water quality & quantity & types of organisms present. UV
transmission tests may be required to confirm correct UV selection. Contact Dowdens for confirmation of correct UV selection. Pressure 140-600kpa ·
pH 4-11 · TDS < 2000mg/l · Total Hardness < 75mg/l. Iron, manganese & hydrogen sulphide should be removed prior to the UV.

WTUVSLT40B
WTUVSLT40C
40044
40048
50044
2700 1” 40 970 x 126 x 190
WTUVSLT75D
WTUVSLT75E
40088
50081 5400 1” 80 970 x 136 x 190
WTUVSLT80D
WTUVSLT80E
40088
50081 8200 2” 80 970 x 136 x 195
WTUVSLT125 50162 13000 2” 127 970 x 136 x 195
WTUVSLT172 50172 17800 2” 172 970 x 136 x 195
* Peak flow depends on optical transmission and performance requirements. Contact your dealer for correct sizing. For Table 1, peak flow based on 250 J/m2 (PSS) with UVT
of 98% at 254nm. For Table 2, peak flow based on 250 J/m2 (PSS) with UVT of 75% at 254nm. ** Dimensions are approximate and subject to change without notice.
Standard Features
•	 316 Grade Stainless Steel Electro-Polished Reactor

Lamp fail alarm, hour-use meter,
weatherproof box.
50162 & 50172:
Lamp fail alarm, hour-use meter,
weatherproof box
Model Control Box
Options
Flow Rate
Litres/hr
In/Out
 BSP
Lamp Power
(Watts)
Dimentions
w x d x h (mm)
WTUVGS20SPA 40048 1,200 1/2” 20 325 x 65 x 120
WTUVGS30SPA
WTUVGS30WPA
40048
50044